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Religion
01 Population

2019

Other Christian communities 5.6%
Muslim communities 5.3%

Jewish communities 0.2%

Buddhist communities 0.5%

Hindu communities 0.6%

Other religious communities 0.2%

Religious affiliation unknown 1.4%

Belief

...in a type of superior power

...do not know if a god
 or gods exist

40%
in a single God

25%
18%

Daily or
almost

daily

One to eleven times

Never

Once a
week to

once
a month

Frequency of prayer
during the past twelve months

24%

19%

12%

45%

One to five times

Never
Six to

twelve
times

At least once a week

Participation in religious services
during the past twelve months

9%

17%

40%

34%

Religious affiliation

Predominant religious affiliation

Roman Catholic

Protestant Reformed

Other religious affiliations

No religious affiliation

15%
2%

...atheistic

...several gods

Protestant Reformed: strong
Roman Catholic: strong

No religious affiliation:
strong


